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Location DC Urban

27,740
Individuals in Families

10,714

No occupation / 
Unknown

Mantika

All





Urban or DC

All 

Place of Residence
Mantika # of Individuals % of Individuals
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Tripoli
Aljfara
Misrata
Azzawya
Unknown
Zwara
Almargeb
Benghazi
Al Jabal Al Gharbi
Al Jabal Al Akhdar
Sebha

21,045
6,420
4,943
2,194
1,815
1,631
1,316
1,014

397
154
139

50.49%
15.40%
11.86%
5.26%
4.35%
3.91%
3.16%
2.43%
0.95%
0.37%
0 33%

41,681
Refugees & Asylum Seekers
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6,407 8,198

8,741

16,778

Sex Female Male

Specific Needs Categories
Categories
 

Individuals % Value

Woman at risk
Unaccompanied or separated children
Torture
Specific legal/protection needs
Single parent or caregiver
SGBV
Serious medical condition
Older person at risk
Family unity
Disability
Child at risk
_Total

1,540
1,987
1,337

20,225
419
599

4,401
186
931
706

3,464
24,707

3.69%
4.77%
3.21%

48.52%
1.01%
1.44%

10.56%
0.45%
2.23%
1.69%
8.31%

59.28%

Education level at the country of origin

3,509 (8.4%)

(41.9%)(16.7%)

(31.6%)

17,4826,963

13,162 Education

1. University

2. Technical…

3. High sch…

4. Primary

5. No educ…
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8,791
Women

Statistical Dashboard (1 October 2021)

15,148
Children

1,557
Elderly

Gender

Male Female

26,483 15,198

* data contains only adult population

Occupation at the country of origin

5,806 (21.9%)

(13…)

(9.3%)535 (2.0%)

(40.4%)

3,463

2,466

10,714

Occupation

1. Services sector

2. Agricultural, …

3. Construction…

4. Student

5. Science and …

6. Teaching Pro…

7. Health Profe…

8. Other

9. Unknown/ N…
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